Neuroflex®
flexible type I
collagen
conduit
Collagen conduit
Neuroma
• First nerve conduit with
an indication to reduce the
formation of symptomatic
or painful neuromas1
• Utility in variety of clinical
applications, including
Morton’s neuroma
• Designed to prevent the
ingrowth of scar tissue
Management of painful neuromas
Catalog number Inner diameter Length
CNCF2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNCF3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a
particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before
using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer
to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets